
Ryan Swaine <viamed.ryan.swaine@gmail.com>

Re: Oxygen Cells
1 message

Joey Ridge <divetechcyprus@gmail.com> 18 June 2025 at 11:52
To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Yes please amend the delivery address.
J Ridge
16 Reed St
Burnley 
Lancashire 
BB11 3LP

PLEASE could I pay by card?
Regards 
Joey A.Ridge

On Wed, 18 Jun 2025 at 13:20, Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk> wrote:
Dear Joey

Thank you for your email.

Please find your proforma invoice attached. Please check the delivery address details and let me know if there are
any amendments required.

Our bank details are listed at the bottom of the invoice or I can send you a link if you would prefer to pay by card.

Kind regards
Ryan

Ryan Swaine
General Manager
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

On Wed, 18 Jun 2025 at 10:52, Joey Ridge <divetechcyprus@gmail.com> wrote:
Good morning,
Please could I make an order for the following or two cells please? UK address delivery.

0110217 Oxygen sensor R-17VAN

Regards 

Joey A.Ridge
+35799676216

On Wed, 20 Apr 2022 at 12:42, Joey Ridge <divetechcyprus@gmail.com> wrote:
Great, thanks for the update.

On Wed, 20 Apr 2022 at 11:42, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Hi Joey

Thank you. We are short of one of the sensors but they are in production and should be ready by tomorrow.

Best regards
Ryan

18/06/2025, 11:55 Gmail - Re: Oxygen Cells

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=7e81c75fe0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1730340045768285541%7Cmsg-f:18352637971911562… 1/4

https://www.google.com/maps/search/16+Reed+St+Burnley%C2%A0+Lancashire%C2%A0+BB11+3LP?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/search/16+Reed+St+Burnley%C2%A0+Lancashire%C2%A0+BB11+3LP?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/search/16+Reed+St+Burnley%C2%A0+Lancashire%C2%A0+BB11+3LP?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/search/16+Reed+St+Burnley%C2%A0+Lancashire%C2%A0+BB11+3LP?entry=gmail&source=g
mailto:ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/
mailto:ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
mailto:divetechcyprus@gmail.com
mailto:divetechcyprus@gmail.com
mailto:office@viamed.co.uk


Ryan Swaine
General Manager
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

On Tue, 19 Apr 2022 at 17:39, Joey Ridge <divetechcyprus@gmail.com> wrote:
Hi Ryan,

Should already be there👍

Regards 

Joey 

On Tue, 19 Apr 2022 at 18:38, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Hi Joey

Thank you, I guess it will arrive on our account tomorrow. I have pushed your order forward to be
dispatched tomorrow.

Best regards
Ryan

Ryan Swaine
General Manager
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

On Tue, 19 Apr 2022 at 17:36, Joey Ridge <divetechcyprus@gmail.com> wrote:
I have transferred the money.

Please check your account and let me know

Regards 

Joey Ridge

On Tue, 19 Apr 2022 at 17:33, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Hi Joey

Please find your proforma invoice attached.

Please let me know if you will be making the payment by bank transfer or would you prefer to use a
credit card?

Best regards
Ryan

Ryan Swaine
General Manager
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

On Tue, 19 Apr 2022 at 15:30, Joey Ridge <divetechcyprus@gmail.com> wrote:
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Ok, thanks for the reply.

Just go ahead and prepare the invoice.
UK address is
Ian Saunders - Mick
14 Helston Grove
Cheadle
Cheshire
SK8 3EU

Regards
Joey Ridge

On Tue, 19 Apr 2022 at 15:36, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Hi Joey

I am sorry, that is not one we can do.

Thank you for asking,
Ryan

Ryan Swaine
General Manager
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

On Tue, 19 Apr 2022 at 14:19, Joey Ridge <divetechcyprus@gmail.com> wrote:
Hi Ryan,

Thanks for your prompt reply.
Please could I ask if you have an Analox 9100-1060RK Replacement Oxygen (O2) Sensor?

I will have the cells sent to the uk address, I will have to have it sent.

Regards 

Joey Ridge 

On Tue, 19 Apr 2022 at 10:47, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Hi Joey

Thank you very much for your email and please accept my reply.

Each of the sensors is GBP £35 EXW. Delivery to a UK address would be £6.

Please note that if we deliver to a UK address, we must add the UK VAT at 20%, which
would be GBP £29.20

Please let me have your UK address details if you would like to proceed. 

I will await your reply.

Best regards
Ryan

Ryan Swaine
General Manager
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117
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On Sun, 17 Apr 2022 at 08:34, Joey Ridge <divetechcyprus@gmail.com> wrote:
Good Morning 

I would like to place an order for the following items:
R-22AT Oxygen sensor

R-33VAN Oxygen Sensor

R-17VAN Oxygen Sensor

R-33DE Oxygen Sensor

Please could you send me the cost for uk 🇬🇧 delivery.

Regards 
Joey Ridge

--
Joey A.Ridge

--
Joey A.Ridge

--
Joey A.Ridge

--
Joey A.Ridge

--
Joey A.Ridge

--
Joey A.Ridge
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